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DOWNLIGHTS

Description

● Rated Supply Voltage: 220-240V

● Frequency: 50/60Hz

Electrical Speci�cations

Bello Tutto, LED Downlight, uses COB LED for indoor applications.

Housing is made of Die-Cast Aluminum. Luminaire uses PC lens.

Product Features

Applications

Showrooms

Shopping Malls O�ces

● COB LED 

● High-quality PC Lens

● Installation: Recessed mounted

● 0-1/10V dimming, DALI dimming, emergency (optional)

● IP Rating: IP20/IP44

● Life Span: 50,000 hours

Restaurants

Re�ector Color:
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Technical Drawing
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Dimensions

Height

56mm

64mm

72mm

82mm

90mm

100mm

Diameter

Ф 90mm

Ф 105mm

Ф 130mm

Ф 160mm

Ф 180mm

Ф 230mm

Model

DUBETU-10

DUBETU-15

DUBETU-20

DUBETU-30

DUBETU-40

DUBETU-50
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C Plane[50%MaxAng.][10%MaxAng.]
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Photometric Diagram
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